ARNAB MUKHERJEE

@ arnab2k20@gmail.com
0 8337042263

Q@ 20/12,Brindaban Mullick lane,
Kadamtala,Howrah-711101,We
st Bengal

o Skills

Team Building Problem Solving
Decision Making

 Languages
English Hindi Bengali

% Objective

| am a graduate and have Completed CS Executive
Programme,and Currently pursuing CS Professional

Programme. | am searching for an organisation or company
where i can work as a CS trainee and can complete my CS

Articleship. | would like to work in an organisational
enviroment which will encourage me to succeed and to
grow professionaly. Where i can utilize my skills and

knowledge Appropriately and can learn from other senior
professionals. So that i Can emerge as a good corporate
professional in future.

& Experience

?

<

O

Fresher

Education

Institute of Company Secretaries of India
CS Executive Programme

Heramba Chandra College
B.com Accounting and Finance Honours
53.78%

St Thomas High School
ISCE
71.75%

CMC Academy
Tally Erp 9

Institute of Company Secretaries of India
CS Foundation Programme

% DOB

10/7/1995

2019

2018

2014

2015

2015



