ARNAB MUKHERJEE

- @ arnab2k20@gmail.com
- 8337042263
- 20/12,Brindaban Mullick lane, Kadamtala,Howrah-711101,We st Bengal

∦ Skills

Team Building Problem Solving Decision Making

Languages

English Hindi Bengali

Objective

I am a graduate and have Completed CS Executive Programme, and Currently pursuing CS Professional Programme. I am searching for an organisation or company where i can work as a CS trainee and can complete my CS Articleship. I would like to work in an organisational enviroment which will encourage me to succeed and to grow professionaly. Where i can utilize my skills and knowledge Appropriately and can learn from other senior professionals. So that i Can emerge as a good corporate professional in future.

Experience

9	Fresher	-
\$	Education	
	Institute of Company Secretaries of India CS Executive Programme	2019
	Heramba Chandra College B.com Accounting and Finance Honours 53.78%	2018
	St Thomas High School ISCE 71.75 %	2014
	CMC Academy Tally Erp 9	2015

2015

Institute of Company Secretaries of India

CS Foundation Programme

№ DOB

• 10/7/1995